TheRollerStore.com

toiarES

SECTION NUMBER 53427 890

CERFTAVISE! wroas

ION
DELIVERY LIFTING SECTIO

314




TheRollerStore.com
BTV e

SECTION
Ke—y OHGREETHEBELTEEFEAOCT, £y PESTENLTEEY,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
because they are available cnly as a set.

IV vES
SECTION NUMBER

RS LAV | 5342z 890 |

DELIVERY LIFTING

i s Ea/BRRT M ?&EEE%%F/COMPONENT ParTs Mo NAME 3@%
5290 88 11171-1 7359k ASSY BRACKET ASSY 1
5,37
S 5290 88 11212 Bl A~ ASSY HOLDER ASSY 1
5,22
5290 88 190-3 #*P ASSY GEAR ASSY 1
L6 ,47 ,49,50
5290 88 19417 TP ASSY GEAR ASSY i
27,28 :
5310 88 160-1 NOPYIL ASSY(RM-22%,-) HANDLE ASSY{(DARK GRAY) 1
21,30,31,38
5341 88 140 JP7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
7,119,200
5344 88 110 o9 ASSY LINK ASSY 4
3,4
5344 88 120-1 P-4 ASSY ARM ASSY 1
Q-2
1 9721070008 E-NDo% E-7 E-RING E~7 4
2 5290 29 313 SYIP- WASHER 2
3 5344 88 111 N7 LINK i
4 5340 52 606 AR k] BUSHING 2
5 90242 Jvw3n31 MB1210DU BUSHING MB1210DpU 5
6 5290 88 180 Fwy GEAR i
7 5341 88 113-1 J¥T7h SHAFT 1
8 5290 88 183 F o KEY 1
9 5341 88 131 MU BUSHING 1
10 9660050014 TYE M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 1
11 9710050008 Nh YN R M5 SPRING WASHER M5 1
12 5344 88 130-1 P=i ARM 1
" "T13 5290 51 064 AN o™ SPRING 1
14 5290 51 870 A7YIw A PAWL l
15 5290 51 (063-1 Lo PIN 1
16 9670051608 YEYRESILE M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 2
17 5341 88 132 AZThYhE SLIDE CAM 1
18 5344 88 132 ANG =t = SPACER 1
19 5290 88 115 SFIYEHT-L RATCHET WHEEL 1
20 9410402808 AP OZES Y 4X28 SPRING PIN 4X28 1
21 9648051014 ¥3322% M5X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW WM5x10 5
22 5290 88 112 WA~ HOLDER 1
23 53471 88 134 Y- WASHER 1
24 90692 5ncz L10 CONEP DISC SPRING L10 d
25 5347 88 133 oWaTvb LOCK NUT 1
26 9684050508 PARI™ MSX5 SET SCREW M5X5S 2
27 5290 88 194 FwW7F GEAR 1
28 5290 89 219 P ] BUSHING 1
29 5290 88 193 ARYp™ STUD 1
30 5310 37 820 NIE™ML (AN -9 -) HANDLE{(DARK GRAY) 1
31 5310 88 161-2 NOFMLRIRA (A =09%])-) HANDLE BODY(DARK GRAY? 1
32 9642061014 Favgzra™ M6X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M6X10 1
33 5290 37 814 AZouon SPRING 1
34 5290 88 134 I53UF CLUTCH 1
35 9660060014 TYPF Mé HEXAGON NUT M6 5
36 9710060808 Nerfvhv M6 SPRING WASHER M6 5
37 5290 88 111-1 2h25Yhp BRACKET 1
~+ 38 5310 37 815-1 2oL (A =-29% =) PLATE{DARK GRAY) 1
39 5290 37 613 TP GEAR i
40 5290 88 133 297+ SHAFT 1
41 9410302508 A2 oY% EC Ty 3X2Z25 SPRING PIN 3X25 1
L2 52908 37 614 in7 GEAR 1
43 9410302008 AZeyzowgpen, 3X20 SPRING PIN 3XZ20 1

315



AN{PENIEN Y

PELIVERY LIFTING

SECTION

Th -
Th ‘ﬁoﬁll“ers‘tore.com KTy g B

3

SECTION NUMBER

| 53427 890

Ke—7 OHGHERTRBELTEIVADT, £y FEFTEXLTLESL,

¥hen ordering items marked X

hecause they are available only as a set.

,indicate the set number

Mo %LEEE SET N BT PART NAME JEg
- & ES/ PART N H&S/ COMPONENT PARTS I Q'ty
44 9670062008 YEUrENLE M6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX20 4
45 5290 29 311 2UoP- WASHER 1T
46 5290 88 192-2 F“7 GEAR T
47 5290 88 191-3 P77t SHAFT 1
48 5290 82 162 PN i) BUSHING 1
49 9410402208 AZCNZONESY 4)22 SPRING PIN 4X2°72 1
50 9410252208 AZ°yogvEey 2 .5X22 SPRING PIN 2.5X22 1
51 5290 89 4272 RUN SCREW 1
52 5327 44 210 L™ - LEVER 1
53 5327 44 231 ARYRN STUD 1
54 9710080008 nYzaYvavzr M8 SPRING WASHER M3 1
55 96600380014 TYk M8 HEXAGON NUT M3 1
56 5327 44 220 J27 LINK = 1
57 5300 59 565-1 A2°4yuo® SPRING 1
58 5290 36 351 n“z2hy SPRING STUD 1
59 91710001 ANCG ~tf SPACER e
60 90628 AFUI°ECD SS5P~4 SNAP PIN SS5P-4 2
61 5300 33 561-2 EC° PIN 1
62 97630 Yu/J1bFY AS-05N AC115Y SOLENOID AS-05N ACT15V 1
63 9670041008 VHYREMLE M4&X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X10 4
64 9670061208 JUUbEMILE M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X12 3
65 5330 57 151 Zu3at BRACKET 1
66 9710040008 NV RY“ANR M4 SPRING WASHER M4 4
67 9660040014 TUER M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 4

316





